DUAL SOURCE LC VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR



FEATURES

- Dual visual fault locator for duplex LC cables
- 9 volt battery included
- Small handheld design
- Can activate single or both sources simultaneously, one modulates while one is constant
- Easy to identify the fault's location
- Easy verification of duplex cable polarity
- Quick identification of continuity of installation
- Low battery indicator light
- "A" and "B" source indicator lights
- Ergonomically friendly handheld soft case
- Plug and Play LC mating sleeve allows for secure connection

Fosco introduces it's Duplex LC Visual Fault Locator. Because LC connectors are commonly clipped together this product eliminates the common mistake that is made of crossing Tx and Rx patchcords to active equipment. This unit allows the user to toggle between the "A" and "B" sources to ensure that everything is properly connected. Unit comes with: Carrying pouch, 9V Battery, User Manual, One Year Warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

5. 26 16 16.1.	
Source Type	LASER
Wavelength	-1.0 dBm to \pm 1.0 dBm Typical 0dBm (1mW)
Output power level	9 Volt Alkaline
Safety	CLASS 2 (Avoid direct eye exposure)
Output Type	Continuous Wave(CW)
Fiber type	Dual Singlemode or Multimode Fiber
Connector Type	LC- UPC
Battery Type	9V Alkaline
Battery life	20 hours of continuous usage
Temperature Range	0 - 50° C
Dimensions	75 X 105 X 27mm
Weight (oz)	16